SPECIALISED WIRING ACCESSORIES LTD
 Abbey Mills Charfield Road Kingswood Wotton-Under-Edge Glos GL12 8RL
Tel: 01453 844 333  Fax: 01453 842 224  E-mail:sales@swaonline.co.uk
Issue date: Sep. 2017                                                                                                                                                                                Page 1 of 2
Product Data Sheet
Polyamide Metric Cable Glands
Part No.*

 Length
(TL)
mm
Spanner
Width
(SW)
mm
Outer
Dia.
(D)
mm
Max,
Height
(H)
mm
CG/LNM12 50 3.0 - 6.5 12 8 15 16.9 22.5
CG/LNM16 50 5.0 - 10.0 16 10 22 25.0 30.0
CG/LNM20S 50 6.0 - 12.0 20 10 24 27.0 29.5
CG/LNM20S-PK10 10 6.0 - 12.0 20 10 24 27.0 29.5
CG/LNM20 50 10.0 - 14.0 20 10 27 31.0 31.0
CG/LNM20S-PK10 10 10.0 - 14.0 20 10 27 31.0 31.0
CG/LNM20 L LT 50 10.0 - 14.0 20 15 27 31.0 31.0
CG/LNM25 25 13.0 - 18.0 25 10 33 38.0 37.0
CG/LNM25-PK10 10 13.0 - 18.0 25 10 33 38.0 37.0
CG/LNM32 EA 18.0 - 25.0 32 15 42 47.3 41.0
CG/LNM40 EA 22.0 - 32.0 40 18 53 60.0 51.5
CG/LNM50 EA 30.0 - 38.0 50 18 60 67.8 53.0
CG/LNM63 EA 34.0 - 44.0 63 18 65 72.9 53.0
All glands supplied with washer and locknut as standard.
* Suffix  B  (Black RAL 9005)  G (Light grey RAL 7035) DG (Dark grey RAL 7001)
             W (White RAL 9003)  R (Red RAL 53025)  BL (Blue RAL 5015)
(NB colours limited on certain sizes